D
All leafl ets are available on: www.asconumatics.eu
V410-1
FEATURES
• High fl ow due to angled seat design
• Anti-waterhammer design (fl uid entry under the disc)
• Vacuum operation up to 10-2 mbar
• Wide range of piston-type operators (32 - 50- 63 - 90 -125 mm dia.) rotatable

(1) Standard suffi x VM also applies to kits (see V435).
- Not available
ORDERING EXAMPLES:
E 290 A 792
E 290 B 002 SM2
E 290 A 791 SU
E 290 A 082
pipe thread
basic number suffi x
ORDERING EXAMPLES KITS:
C140100
C140205
C140205 VM
basic number suffi x
VALVES SERIES E290
32 mm operator 50 mm operator 63, 90 and 125 mm operators
1
2
1
2 1
2
NO function
1
2
1
2 1
2
NC function, fl uid entry above disc
00
04